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SALE:1:1: LOT 6 SHADOW WOOD UNIT II

000041814 Roof Replacement 10,679 04/27/2021

22142 M H 304 07/28/2004

2013HX Base Yr

135 SE CANDLER CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame N/A 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 696 87.0048 97.45 67,825 1996 1996 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2013 Heated Area: 600

BAS 400 100 400 25,337

FSP 160 40 64 4,054

FUS 200 100 200 12,669

UOP 160 20 32 2,027

920 696 44,086

UOP= N8 W20 S8 E20$ PTR= E10 FUS= E20 S10 W20 N10 $ W10 $
BAS= W20 S20 FSP= S8 E20N8 W20$ E20 N20$.

UOP 8

20

8

20

FUS

20

10

20

10

BAS

20

20

20

20

FSP8

20

8

20

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 3.00 3.00 50 2004 2004 3 50 540

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 14 30 420.00 UT 12.00 12.00 75 2004 2004 3 75 3,780

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,440

4 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

8,760

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 4.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 40,200

2 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000
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2013HX Base Yr

135 SE CANDLER CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur N/A 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,281 110.0000 103.40 235,855 2004 2004 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 2013 Heated Area: 2170

BAS 2,170 100 2,170 123,408

FOP 70 35 24 1,365

FOP 140 35 49 2,787

FSP 96 40 38 2,161

2,476 2,281 129,720

BAS= W8 FSP= N8 W12 S8 E12 $ W62 S14 E6 S14 E18 S7 FOP= S5
FOP= S10 E14 N10 W14 $ E14 N5 W14$ E14 S7 E14 N14 E18 N28$.
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